TYPE PLCL
Fitting standard: 3A.
FEP or PTFE liners are available.
Virgin and anti-static liners are available.
Remark: Can be customized.
PFA lined cross flange
CJan Fluid Technology Co., Ltd.
CJan Fluid Technology Co., Ltd.
Room 409 No.1, Lane2369, Rongle East Rd., Songjiang District, Shanghai City, China,201613
Tel: +86-21-57712303 Fax: +86-21-80105029 E-mail: sales@cjanfluid.com
1/1
Part no. Fitting material Size L(mm)
Diameter of Circleof
Holes (mm)
PLCTC025S4 SS304+PFA 25 200 85
PLCTC032S4 SS304+PFA 32 200 100
PLCTC040S4 SS304+PFA 40 200 110
PLCTC050S4 SS304+PFA 50 200 125
PLCTC065S4 SS304+PFA 65 300 145
PLCTC080S4 SS304+PFA 80 300 160
PLCTC100S4 SS304+PFA 100 300 180
PLCTC125S4 SS304+PFA 125 300 210
PLCTC150S4 SS304+PFA 150 400 240
PLCTC200S4 SS304+PFA 200 400 295
PLCTC250S4 SS304+PFA 250 500 355
PLCTC300S4 SS304+PFA 300 600 410